
 

 

Specialty-Specific Faculty Advisors 
Department Advisors Advisor E-Mail Advisor Phone 

Number Des Moines   

Dr. Ken Cheyne ken.cheyne@unitypoint.org  515-241-4455 

Anesthesia   

Dr. Katherine Keech katherine-keech@uiowa.edu  319-384-9273 
Cardiothoracic Surgery   

Dr. John Keech  john-keech@uiowa.edu    319-356-1133 

Dermatology   

Dr. Vince Liu vincent-liu@uiowa.edu   319-384-6845 

Dr. Jennifer Powers jennifer-g-powers@uiowa.edu  319-356-1694 

Dr. John Selby john-selby@uiowa.edu  319-356-1604 

Emergency Medicine   

Dr. Olivia Bailey olivia-bailey@uiowa.edu  319-353-6360 

Dr. Brooks Obr brooks-obr@uiowa.edu  319-467-9758 

Dr. Kaila Pomeranz kaila-pomeranz@uiowa.edu  319-384-6511 

Dr. Dan Runde daniel-runde@uiowa.edu    319-384-5399 

Dr. Carly Theiler 
*Pediatric EM specific advisor 
*Pediatric EM specific advisor 

carly-theiler@uiowa.edu   

Dr. Jon Van Heukelom jon-vanheukelom@uiowa.edu   319-384-8275 

Family Medicine   

Dr. Stacey Appenheimer stacey-appenheimer@uiowa.edu    
Dr. Emily Welder emily-welder@uiowa.edu   

Dr. Jill Endres jill-endres@uiowa.edu   

Dr. Aaron Kunz aaron-kunz@uiowa.edu   

Dr. Scott Larson scott-larson@uiowa.edu   

Dr. Meghan Connett  meghan-connett@uiowa.edu   

Dr. Brigit Ray brigit-ray@uiowa.edu   

Dr. Jason Wilbur jason-wilbur@uiowa.edu   

Internal Medicine   

Dr. Manish Suneja manish-suneja@uiowa.edu   319-356-1734 

Dr. M. Lee Sanders marion-sanders@uiowa.edu  319-384-8927 
 Dr. Lisa Antes lisa-antes@uiowa.edu   319-384-6437 

Dr. Katie White katherine-white@uiowa.edu    319-467-2000 

Dr. Tyler Schwiesow tyler.schwiesow@unitypoint.org   

Dr. Charles Rappaport charles-rappaport@uiowa.edu   

Dr. Katie Harris katherine-i-harris@uiowa.edu   

Dr. Grant Peterson Grant.Peterson@unitypoint.org   

Dr. Andrew Bryant andrew-d-bryant@uiowa.edu   

Dr. Amal Shibli-Rahhal amal-rahhal@uiowa.edu   
Neurological Surgery   

Dr. Jeremy Greenlee jeremy-greenlee@uiowa.edu   319-356-2771 

Neurology   

Dr. Harold (Hal) Adams  harold-adams@uiowa.edu  319-356-8755 
Dr. Lama Abdel Wahed lama-abdelwahed@uiowa.edu   

Dr. Tracey Cho tracey-cho@uiowa.edu 319-356-7680 

Dr. George Richerson george-richerson@uiowa.edu  319-384-4296 

Dr. Hannah Roeder hannah-roeder@uiowa.edu  319-678-7430 

Dr. Andrea Swenson andrea-swenson@uiowa.edu  319-384-9805 

mailto:ken.cheyne@unitypoint.org
mailto:katherine-keech@uiowa.edu
mailto:john-keech@uiowa.edu
mailto:vincent-liu@uiowa.edu
mailto:jennifer-g-powers@uiowa.edu
mailto:john-selby@uiowa.edu
mailto:olivia-bailey@uiowa.edu
mailto:brooks-obr@uiowa.edu
mailto:kaila-pomeranz@uiowa.edu
mailto:daniel-runde@uiowa.edu
mailto:carly-theiler@uiowa.edu
mailto:jon-vanheukelom@uiowa.edu
mailto:stacey-appenheimer@uiowa.edu
mailto:emily-welder@uiowa.edu
mailto:jill-endres@uiowa.edu
mailto:aaron-kunz@uiowa.edu
mailto:scott-larson@uiowa.edu
mailto:meghan-connett@uiowa.edu
mailto:brigit-ray@uiowa.edu
mailto:jason-wilbur@uiowa.edu
mailto:manish-suneja@uiowa.edu
mailto:marion-sanders@uiowa.edu
mailto:lisa-antes@uiowa.edu
mailto:katherine-white@uiowa.edu
mailto:tyler.schwiesow@unitypoint.org
mailto:charles-rappaport@uiowa.edu
mailto:katherine-i-harris@uiowa.edu
mailto:Grant.Peterson@unitypoint.org
mailto:andrew-d-bryant@uiowa.edu
mailto:amal-rahhal@uiowa.edu
mailto:jeremy-greenlee@uiowa.edu
mailto:harold-adams@uiowa.edu
mailto:lama-abdelwahed@uiowa.edu
mailto:tracey-cho@uiowa.edu
mailto:george-richerson@uiowa.edu
mailto:hannah-roeder@uiowa.edu
mailto:andrea-swenson@uiowa.edu


 

 

   

 

 

Department Advisors Advisor E-Mail Advisor Phone Number 

 
Obstetrics-Gynecology   
Dr. Sarah Shaffer sarah-shaffer@uiowa.edu  319-353-6905 
Dr. Michael Haugsdal michael-haugsdal@uiowa.edu  319-384-8028 
Ophthalmology   

Dr. Lindsay De Andrade lindsay-deandrade@uiowa.edu  319-356-2864 

Dr. Ryan Diel ryan-diel@uiowa.edu  319-353-8399 

Dr. Alina Dumitrescu alina-dumitrescu@uiowa.edu  319-356-2864 

Dr. Mark Greiner mark-greiner@uiowa.edu  319-356-2861 

Dr. Andrew Pouw andrew-pouw@uiowa.edu 319-356-3938 

Dr. Erin Shriver erin-shriver@uiowa.edu  319-356-2590 

Orthopedics   

Dr. Matt Hogue matthew-hogue@uiowa.edu 

 

 

Dr. Josh Holt joshua-holt@uiowa.edu 

 

319-384-9004 

Dr. Heather Kowalski heather-kowalski@uiowa.edu 

 

 

Dr. Ben Miller benjamin-j-miller@uiowa.edu 

 

319-384-5535 

Dr. Catherine Olinger catherine-olinger@uiowa.edu 

 

319-384-5892 

Otolaryngology   

Dr. Scott Owen scott-owen@uiowa.edu   

Dr. Jose Manaligod jose-manaligod@uiowa.edu  319-353-7848 
Pathology   

Dr. Amani Bashir amani-bashir@uiowa.edu   319-467-5706 
Dr. Stephanie Chen stephanie-chen@uiowa.edu  319-678-8462 

Dr. Matt Krasowski matthew-krasowski@uiowa.edu   319-384-9380 

Dr. Anthony Snow anthony-snow@uiowa.edu   319-353-8986 

Pediatrics                 
PedMedStudentEd@healthcare.uiowa.
edu 

  

Dr. Samuel Wong samuel-wong@uiowa.edu   

Dr. Kristen Sandgren kristen-sandgren@uiowa.edu   

Dr. Lauren Kanner lauren-kanner@uiowa.edu   

Pediatric Neurology   

Dr. Leah Zhorne leah-zhorne@uiowa.edu   319-384-9041 

Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation  

Dr. Eric Aschenbrenner eric-aschenbrenner@uiowa.edu  319-356-1638 

Dr. Philip Chen philip-chen@uiowa.edu  319-356-1638 

Dr. Heather Bingham heather-bingham@uiowa.edu  319-356-1638 

Dr. Ryan Kruse ryan-kruse@uiowa.edu  319-356-1638 

Plastic Surgery   

Dr. Jerrod Keith jerrod-keith@uiowa.edu    319-356-7941 

Dr. Kelly Ledbetter kelly-ledbetter@uiowa.edu  319-356-7941 

Psychiatry   

Dr. Vicki Kijewski vicki-kijewski@uiowa.edu   319-353-8647 

Dr. Melissa Ludgate melissa-ludgate@uiowa.edu  319-356-7571 

Dr. Emily Morse emily-morse@uiowa.edu    319-384-6364 

Dr. Jodi Tate jodi-tate@uiowa.edu  319-384-5715 

Dr. Michael Strong michael-strong@uiowa.edu  
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Department Advisors Advisor E-Mail Advisor Phone Number 

 
Radiology   

Dr. Maheen Rajput maheen-rajput@uiowa.edu  319-384-9828 

Dr. Bruno Policeni bruno-policeni@uiowa.edu   319-356-3767 

Dr. Catie Metz catie-metz@uiowa.edu    319-356-1983 

Dr. Shawn Sato shawn-sato@uiowa.edu  319-356-7980 

Dr. Antonio Zafred Marcelino antonio-zafredmarcelino@uiowa.edu 319-321-2196 

Dr. Michael Kwofie michael-kwofie@uiowa.edu  

Radiation Oncology   

Dr. Carryn Anderson carryn-anderson@uiowa.edu  319-353-8836 
Dr. Kristin Plichta kristin-plichta@uiowa.edu  319-384-6135 

Surgery   

Dr. Julia Shelton julia-shelton@uiowa.edu  319-356-1766 

Dr. Luis Garcia luis-garcia@uiowa.edu  319-356-3457 

Dr. Scott Sherman scott-sherman@uiowa.edu  319-356-7892 

Urology   

Dr. Chad Tracy chad-tracy@uiowa.edu  319-384-9183 

Dr. Christopher Cooper 
 

christopher-cooper@uiowa.edu  319-335-8435 

Dr. Gina Lockwood gina-lockwood@uiowa.edu  319-353-8673 

Dr. Ryan Steinberg ryan-steinberg@uiowa.edu  319-678-7089 

Dr. Amanda Swanton amanda-swanton@uiowa.edu  319-678-7104 

Dr. Annah Vollstedt annah-vollstedt@uiowa.edu  319-467-2986 

Vascular Surgery   

Dr. Maen Hosn maen-aboulhosn@uiowa.edu  319-356-8242 

Dr. Rachael Nicholson rachael-nicholson@uiowa.edu  
 

319-356-8242 

Dr. Adeola Odugbesi adeola-odugbesi@uiowa.edu   
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